

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 2883/2016

IA No. 1/2017

IA No. 1/2016

Neena Sharma.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. A.K. Gandotra, Advocate.

V/s

State Th. Education Deptt and others.

....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Aseem Sawhney, AAG.

Mr. Sachin Sharma, Advocate.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Heard in part.

List for continuation on 13.02.2020.

**(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge**

JAMMU
07.02.2020
Renu