

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 2883/2016
IA Nos. 1/2016 & 1/2017

Neena Sharma

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Jagatjeet Singh, Advocate vice
Mr. A.K.Gandotra, Advocate.

Vs

State and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Palvi Sharma, Advocate vice
Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned at the request of proxy counsel for the petitioner.

List on 18.04.2022.

Jammu
13.12.2021
Pawan Chopra

